
  

 

तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(कें द्रीय विश्िविद्यालय /A Central University) 
• कुलाध्यक्ष का सिोत्तम विश्िविद्यालय पुरस्कार,  2016  और एनआईआरएफ़ भारत रैंककिं ग 2016: निं. 05 

• Visitor's Best University Award, 2016 and NIRF India Ranking 2016: No. 05 

कुल सचिि का कायाालय / OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

तेजपुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM 

 

       NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

TU/EC/ELECTRICAL/ 87/2020-21 DATED 20-05-2020 
 

Online Tenders in single Bid System are invited from reputed manufacturers/authorized 
dealers for supply, replacement, installation testing and & commissioning of damaged High mast 
Lamps etc.  as specified below  

 
Tender Name Replacement of damaged High Mast Lamps (HID) at TU 

campus. 
 

Tender No. TU/EC/ELECTRICAL /87/2020-21  Dated  20-05-2020 

Estimated Cost Rs. 5,24,510.00 

Published Date Thursday, 21 May 2020 (16.00 PM) 

Bid Document download start date Thursday, 21 May 2020 (16.30 PM) 

Bid Document download end date   Friday, 12 June 2020 (15.00 PM) 

Last date & time for receipt of Bid Friday, 12 June 2020 (15.30 PM) 

Date of Opening of Bid Saturday, 13 June 2020 (15.30 PM) 

Tender Fee (Non-refundable) Rs.500/- (Rupees Five hundred only)  
 
(Tender Fee & EMD should reach The Registrar, 

Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur, Dist:-Sonitpur,         

Assam, PIN:- 784028 before the bid opening date.) 

 

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Rs. 10,500.00 (Rupees Ten thousand Five hundred only) 

Time of completion of work 45 Days 

Validity of tender 180 Days 

 
Tender ID: 2020_TEZU_560417_1 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 
Please read the NIT document carefully before participating. It shall be deemed that 

submission of bid by the bidder has been done after their careful study and examination of the 
NIT terms with full understanding to its implications. Any lack of information shall not in any way 
relieve the bidder of its responsibility to fulfill its obligations under the Bid. 
 

 
The University will reject a proposal for award if it determines that the bidder 

recommended for award has engaged in corrupt or fraudulent practices in competing for, or in 
executing, the Order. Fraudulent Practice means a misrepresentation of facts in order to 
influence a procurement process and includes collusive practice among bidders (prior to or after 
Bid submission) designed to establish Bid prices at artificial non-competitive levels and to 
deprive Tezpur University of the benefits of free and fair competition. Corrupt Practice means 
offering, giving, receiving or soliciting of anything of value, pressurizing to influence the action 
of a public official in the process of this execution.  
 

For any queries/doubt please contact the Engineering Cell (e-mail: 
gobinda@tezu.ernet.in). 
 
 
 
           Registrar 

      Tezpur University 
 

 

mailto:gobinda@tezu.ernet.in

